

Kaiser Permanente San Rafael Cosmetic Services

15% off your next purchase of products*

*Valid only at San Rafael Cosmetic Services. Applies only to in-stock products, not services. All sales are final.

Coupon must be presented at the time of purchase, either printed or digitally.

**Services available to members and non-members of Kaiser Permanente.

San Rafael Cosmetic Services

99 Montecillo Road, San Rafael

415-492-6783

"Services described here are provided on a fee-for-service basis. These services are not provided or covered by Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc., and you are financially responsible to pay for them. Clinical services are provided by providers or contractors of The Permanente Medical Group, Inc. Results of services vary among patients and cannot be guaranteed. Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc., and Kaiser Foundation Hospitals may receive compensation for providing facilities and/or other support in connection with these services. For specific information about your health plan benefits, please see your *Evidence of Coverage*. 02/2025

kpcosmeticservices.com